
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section P - Block 648
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1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable, V - Vacant
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U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

P Fain, Barbara A.

O Fain, Warran Gene 7233

O Cravens, Linda Caroline 6007A

O Cravens, Charles Ray 6007A

P Jung, Kathleen F.

U Roadway

U Roadway

U Roadway

P Fain, Barbara A.

P Fain, Barbara A.

P Box, Ginger

O Box, Travis Waid

P Minge, R.D. & M.V.

O Jung Jr., Alfred Max

P Daniel, Margaret

P Daniel, Margaret

P Daniel, Margaret

P Daniel, Margaret

O Daniel , Howard E. 6014A

P Flippo, Zelinda

O Flippo, Albert 6013A

P Minge, Mary V.

P Minge, Roe D.

P Morris, Priscilla L.

P Morris, Priscilla L.

P Morris, Priscilla L.

O Morris Sr., James Edward 7534

P Hale, Sidney

P Hale, Sidney


